
 Marking Periods 
 2023-2024 

 1  st  Quarter 

 Ends Wednesday, November 8, 2023 
 ●  Grade Sheets due to HR teachers Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
 ●  Report Cards distributed Friday, November 17, 2023 

 2  nd  Quarter 

 Ends Friday, January 26, 2024 
 ●  Grade Sheets due to HR teachers Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
 ●  Report Cards distributed Friday, February 2, 2024 

 3  rd  Quarter 

 Ends Friday, April 5, 2024 
 ●  Grade Sheets due to HR teachers Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 ●  Report Cards distributed Friday, April 12, 2024 

 4  th  Quarter 

 Ends Friday, June 14, 2024 
 ●  Grade Sheets due to HR teachers Tuesday June 18, 2024 
 ●  Report Cards distributed Friday, June 21, 2024 


